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KWAME NKRUMAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, KUMASI 
INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE LEARNING 

MSc. Health Informatics 

(ALT B1: KUMASI)  

TIMETABLE FOR SECOND SEMESTER, JUNE 2022 – OCTOBER 2022 

 

BLOCK ONE 

MHI 562 – COMMUNITY BASED HEALTH INFORMATION 

MHI 564 – MEDICAL DIGITAL IMAGING 

NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK ONE should commence by 16th July, 2022  

DATE Days 7:00- 9:00 9:00 -

9:30 

9:30-11:30 11:30 

-12:00 

12:00-2:00 2:00-

2:30  

2:30-4:30 

2/7/2022 Saturday MHI 562 - 
ONLINE 

 MHI 562 - ONLINE  MHI 564 - 
ONLINE 

 MHI 564 - 
ONLINE 

3/7/2022 Sunday MHI 562 - 
ONLINE 

MHI 562 
- 

ONLINE 

MHI 564 
- 

ONLINE 

MHI 564 - 
ONLINE 

 

16/07/2022 Saturday MHI 564 - 

FF 

MHI 564 - FF MHI 562 - FF MHI 562 - FF 

17/07/2022 Sunday MHI 564 - 
FF 

MHI 564 
- FF 

MHI 562 
- FF 

MHI 562 - FF  

30/07/2022 Saturday MID-SEM 

MHI 562 

31/07/2022 Sunday MID SEM 

MHI 564 

https://idl.knust.edu.gh/
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BLOCK TWO 

MHI 570 – HEALTHCARE INFORMATION AND EVIDENCED-BASED PRACTICE 

MHI 574 – EPIDEMIOLOGICAL METHODS IN HEALTH INFORMATICS  

NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK TWO should commence by 13th August, 2022  

DATE Days 7:00- 9:00 9:00 -

9:30 

9:30-11:30 11:30 

-12:00 

12:00-2:00 2:00-

2:30  

2:30-4:30 

7/8/2022 Saturday MHI 570 - 
ONLINE 

 MHI 570 - ONLINE  MHI 574 - 
ONLINE 

 MHI 574 - 
ONLINE 

8/8/2022 Sunday MHI 570 - 

ONLINE 

MHI 570 

- 
ONLINE 

MHI 574 

- 
ONLINE 

MHI 574 - 

ONLINE 

 

13/8/2022 Saturday MHI 574 - 

FF 

MHI 574 - FF MHI 570 - FF MHI 570 - FF 

14/8/2022 Sunday MHI 574 - 

FF 

MHI 574 

- FF 

MHI 570 

- FF 

MHI 570 - FF  

27/08/2022 Saturday MID-SEM 

MHI 570 

28/08/2022 Sunday MID SEM 

MHI 574 
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BLOCK THREE 

MHI 572 – PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE AND RESEARCH METHODS 

  

NB: All On-line Activities and Assignments for BLOCK THREE should commence by 10th September, 2022 

NOTE 

END OF SEMESTER EXAMINATION:    1st & 2nd October, 2022;  8th & 9th October, 2022;  15th & 16th October, 2022 

  

DATE Days 7:00- 9:00 9:00 -

9:30 

9:30-11:30 11:30 

-12:00 

12:00-2:00 2:00-

2:30  

2:30-4:30 

3/09/2022 Saturday MHI 572 - 
ONLINE 

 MHI 572 - ONLINE     

4/08/2022 Sunday MHI 572 - 

ONLINE 

MHI 572 

- 
ONLINE 

   

10/9/2022 Saturday   MHI 572 - FF MHI 572 - FF 

11/9/2022 Sunday   MHI 572 

- FF 

MHI 572 - FF  

24/09/2022 Saturday MID-SEM 

MHI 572 

25/09/2022 Sunday MID SEM 
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COURSE CODE AND TITLE LEAD FACILITATOR PHONE 

NUMBER 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

MHI 562: COMMUNITY BASED HEALTH 

INFORMATION 

Rose Tawiah Odotei Adjei 0243628551 rosoadjei@yahoo.com 

MHI 564: MEDICAL DIGITAL IMAGING Addison Eric Clement 

Kotei 

0244463443 ektaddison@gmail.com 

MHI 570: HEALTHCARE INFORMATION 

AND EVIDENCED-BASED PRACTICE 

DASSAH EBENEZER 0248139239 edassah@gmail.com 

MHI 574: EPIDEMIOLOGICAL METHODS IN 

HEALTH INFORMATICS 

Okyere Gabriel Asare 0277752475 goasare@yahoo.co.uk 

MHI 572: PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE AND 

RESEARCH METHODS 

MISSAH MARFO YAW 0546399778 YMISSAH@GMAIL.COM 
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